
 

schedule of fees 

 

 

Fee category Amount 

 Lebanese 
Citizen 

Other 
Countries  

Romanian American Canadian Brazilian  Argentinian  Uruguayan  Panamanian 

 
 
 
 
Visa 
Fee  

Single entry  23 28 56  
 
 
 

139 

 
 
 
 

60 

 
 
 
 

105 

 
 
 
 

113 

 
 
 
 

32 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

45 

Double entry  34 42 75 

Multiple 
entry 6 
months  

45 56 113 

Multiple 
entry 1 Year 

68 83 113 

Express (3 
working 
days) 

 
25 

 
25 

 
25 

 

 
25 

 
25 

 
25 

 
25 

 
25 

 

Application 
Service Fee 

Regular (4 Working days 44.4 

Express service (3 
Working days  

66.6 

Courier service One-way 
(10 Working days) 

74.37 


