schedule of fees

Fee category		Amount								
		Lebanese Citizen	Other Countries	Romanian	American	Canadian	Brazilian	Argentinian	Uruguayan	Panamanian
Visa Fee	Single entry	23	28	56	139	60	105	113	32	45
	Double entry	34	42	75						
	Multiple entry 6 months	45	56	113						
	Multiple entry 1 Year	68	83	113						
	Express (3 working days)	25		25	25	25	25	25	25	25
Application Service Fee		Regular (4 Working days		44.4						
		Express service (3 Working days		66.6						
		Courier service One-way (10 Working days)			74.37					